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Connahs Quay - Chester  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 1956 2050 2210 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2059 2219 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 2007 2101 2221 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918 2016 2110 2230 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 2020 2114 2234 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2031 2125 2245 

 
 
 

Chester - Connahs Quay  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 2010 2130 2250 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1855 1926 2021 2141 2301 
Garden City, Post Office, after 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1858 1930 2023 2143 2303 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1909 1939 2032 2152 2312 
Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2041 2201 2321 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1918 1950 -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Connahs Quay - Chester  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 0638 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 1754 1824 1854 1950 2050 2210 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 1808 1836 1906 1958 2058 2218 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 1811 1839 1909 2001 2101 2221 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 1823 1851 1921 2010 2110 2230 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1826 1854 1924 2012 2112 2232 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 1841 1909 1939 2027 2125 2245 
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Chester - Connahs Quay  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 
Garden City, Post Office, after 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 1833 1903 2005 2130 2250 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1848 1917 2016 2141 2301 
Garden City, Post Office, after 1852 1920 2018 2143 2303 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 1904 1932 2027 2152 2312 
Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s | | 2036 2201 2321 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 1919 1947 -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Connahs Quay - Chester  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 0641 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0656 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 1754 1824 1854 1950 2050 2210 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 1809 1837 1907 1959 2059 2219 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 1811 1839 1909 2001 2101 2221 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 1823 1851 1921 2010 2110 2230 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1826 1854 1924 2012 2112 2232 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 1841 1909 1939 2025 2125 2245 
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Chester - Connahs Quay  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 
Garden City, Post Office, after 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 1833 1903 2005 2130 2250 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1848 1917 2016 2141 2301 
Garden City, Post Office, after 1852 1920 2018 2143 2303 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 1904 1932 2027 2152 2312 
Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s | | 2036 2201 2321 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 1919 1947 -- -- -- 

 
 
 

Connahs Quay - Chester  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1856 1956 2050 2210 
Connahs Quay, Deans Place, after 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2059 2219 
Wepre, War Memorial, after 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 2007 2101 2221 
Garden City, Post Office, o/s 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918 2016 2110 2230 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1922 2020 2114 2234 
Chester Bus Interchange, Stand B 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2031 2125 2245 

 
 
 

Chester - Connahs Quay  Service 10 (ACAO010) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 21st January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Chester, Bus Interchange, Stand F 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1915 2010 2130 2250 
Sealand, Burgess, nr 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1855 1926 2021 2141 2301 
Garden City, Post Office, after 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1858 1930 2023 2143 2303 
Wepre, War Memorial, before 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1909 1939 2032 2152 2312 
Golftyn, Quay Shopping Centre, o/s | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 2041 2201 2321 
Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre, opp 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1918 1950 -- -- -- 

 
 


